

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: S.A.No.168 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	NOTE
	02.03.2026	<p><u>NV, J</u></p> <p><u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u></p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>For the reasons stated in the accompanying affidavit, this application is ordered.</p> <p><u>S.A.No.168 of 2026</u></p> <p>List the matter after one(1) week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ NV,J <i>BSP/TPS</i></p>	

--	--	--	--